Annual Return (Fees) to Alcohol Regulatory and Licensing Authority

Territorial Authority:

Annual Return for the Year Ending 30 June 2024

On-licence, Off-licence and Club Licence Applications Received

Application Type

On-licence new
On-licence variation
On-licence renewal
Off-licence new
Off-licence variation
Off-licence renewal
Club licence new
Club licence variation
Club licence renewal
Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Annual Fees for Existing Licences Received

Licence Type

On-licence
Off-licence
Club licence

Total number
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)

Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low

o N

103.50

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low
15
21
362.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

30

1,035.00

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

31
15
6

52

1,794.00

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

931.50

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

22
24
1

47

2,432.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — High

86.25

Number
Received in Fee
Category — High

431.25

Number
Received in Fee Total
Category — Very
High
19
14
1
7
54
2,156.25
Number
Received in Fee Total
Category — Very
High
57
46
22
125
5,019.75



Managers’ Certificate Applications Received
Application Type

Managers’ certificate new

Managers’ certificate renewal

Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Special Licence Applications Received

Special licence

Temporary Authority Applications Received

Temporary authority

Permanent Club Charter Payments Received

Permanent club charter payments

Total paid to ARLA

Number Received in
Category — Class 1

13

Number Received
123
86
209

5,979.00

Number Received in
Category — Class 3

39 117

Number Received in
Category — Class 2

Number Received

Number Received

13,155.00



