Annual Return (Fees) to Alcohol Regulatory and Licensing Authority

Territorial Authority:

Annual Return for the Year Ending 30 June 2024

On-licence, Off-licence and Club Licence Applie	cations Received					
Application Type	Number Received in Fee Category – Very Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Medium	Number Received in Fee Category – High	Number Received in Fee Category – Very High	Total
On-licence new		6	1			7
On-licence variation		3				3
On-licence renewal	2	10	7			19
Off-licence new		2	1			3
Off-licence variation		1				1
Off-licence renewal		5	8	1		14
Club licence new	1					1
Club licence variation	1					1
Club licence renewal	2	3	1	1		7
Total number	6	30	18			54
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl) Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	103.50	1,035.00	931.50	86.25		2,156.25
Annual Fees for Existing Licences Received						
Licence Type	Number Received in Fee Category – Very Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Low	Number Received in Fee Category – Medium	Number Received in Fee Category – High	Number Received in Fee Category – Very High	Total
On-licence	4	31	22			57
Off-licence	2	15	24	5		46
Club licence	15	6	1			22
Total number Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)	21	52	47	5		125
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	362.25	1,794.00	2,432.25	431.25		5,019.75

Managers' Certificate Applications Received	
Application Type	Number Received
Managers' certificate new	123
Managers' certificate renewal	86
Total number	209
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl) Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)	5,979.00

Special Licence Applications Received			
	Number Received in Category – Class 1	Number Received in Category – Class 2	Number Received in Category – Class 3
Special licence	13	39	117

Temporary Authority Applications Received	
	Number Received
Temporary authority	6

Permanent Club Charter Payments Received	
	Number Received
Permanent club charter payments	

Total paid to ARI	LA	13.155.00
Total paid to Alti		13,133.00